
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

HALO VILLASTONE FREESTANDING BASIN 400

Note: All measurements shown are in millimetres. Sizes are nominal.

Model:
Size:
Material:
Installation:

Warranty:
Waste Size:
Overflow：

CSS-HALF400
400D*900
Solid surface
Free standing

10 years 
32mm 
No

250

400

250

125 150 125

900

140

Core range colours:

Matte White

Posy Pink Dark Grey Sage Green Light Grey

Indent colour options:


